E
L
7
1
0
4
C
/

# Resonant charging
# Cascoded drivers
Ordering Information
Part No. Temp. Range Pkg. Outline Ý
EL7104CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin P-DIP MDP0031
EL7104CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin SOIC MDP0027
EL7114CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin P-DIP MDP0031
EL7114CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin SOIC MDP0027
General Description
The EL7104C/EL7114C ICs are matched driver ICs that im-
prove the operation of the industry standard TC-4420/29 clock
drivers. The Elantec versions are very high speed drivers capa-
ble of delivering peak currents of 4A into highly capacitive
loads. The high speed performance is achieved by means of a